
FOND CLUB NAMUROIS FOND CLUB NAMUROIS         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LA CHATRE            12-06-21  141 Vieux            Amateurs:14 LACHER:08.45
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  3  3  478421 00 103160419 15.12491 1233.6214    1 
   2 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 22 13  466069 BE 111581618 15.13101 1200.6878    2 
   3 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 22  4       2 BE 111577718 15.13171 1200.3271    3 
   4 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 22 11       3 BE 104438119 15.23121 1170.4346    4 
   5 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 22  1       4 BE 104442519 15.23511 1168.5271    5 
   6 240671-14 VIGNERON HENRY        HAM SUR  5  2  472466 BE 117257617 15.29472 1167.1975    6 
   7 229758-62 DESWERT GUY           PIRONCH  4  2  467550 BE 103941016 15.25481 1166.5371    7 
   8 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 22 19       5 BE 104443919 15.25031 1165.0220    8 
   9 240671-14 VIGNERON HENRY        HAM SUR  5  1       2 BE 116669118 15.34222 1154.1295    9 
  10 122748-43 MALOTEAUX RAYMOND     FLEURUS  4  3  470921 BE 112521919 15.37131 1142.4067   10 
  11 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT D  2  2  485978 BE 103025619 15.52321 1136.6976   11 
  12 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 22  2       6 BE 111574418 15.36321 1132.5136   12 
  13 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT D  2  1       2 BE 103022919 15.54491 1130.6591   13 
  14 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 22 14       7 BE 104441619 15.37291 1129.9053   14 
  15 240671-14 VIGNERON HENRY        HAM SUR  5  5       3 BE 117556117 15.43242 1129.2118   15 
  16 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 22  5       8 BE 111574618 15.41031 1120.2190   16 
  17 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 22 21       9 BE 111578218 15.41081 1119.9947   17 
  18 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 24  3  481974 BE 103149019 15.57060 1115.4224   18 
  19 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 22  7      10 BE 111580018 15.46311 1105.6909   19 
  20 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 22 16      11 BE 114416517 15.48001 1101.8136   20 
  21 240671-14 VIGNERON HENRY        HAM SUR  5  4       4 BE 104036819 15.54501 1099.1799   21 
  22 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 22 10      12 BE 104437919 15.53451 1087.0372   22 
  23 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 22  6      13 BE 114416017 15.54031 1086.2771   23 
  24 229758-62 DESWERT GUY           PIRONCH  4  1       2 BE 103941416 16.00391 1073.2198   24 
  25 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 22  9      14 BE 104443819 16.07261 1053.4180   25 
  26 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 24 10       2 BE 114877217 16.24280 1048.9858   26 
  27 141446-20 JEANMART CH ET FILS   WANFERC  4  4  473222 BE 100997418 16.17090 1046.6040   27 
  28 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     3  3  477830 BE 103100719 16.28039 1031.8854   28 
  29 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 24 12       3 BE 103150519 16.32390 1030.6297   29 
  30 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  3  1       2 BE 103160719 16.32231 1023.6122   30 
  31 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 22  8      15 BE 115517719 16.28441 1005.0330   31 
  32 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 22 15      16 BE 114415417 16.29451 1002.8345   32 
  33 117151-72 PARENT - BERWAER      LEROUX   1  1  466433 BE 114461017 16.30540 1001.1440   33 
  34 229758-62 DESWERT GUY           PIRONCH  4  4       3 BE 103940916 16.48490  966.3784   34 
  35 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET   4  3  473095 BE 115053119 17.01070  953.5963   35 
  36 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 24 14       4 BE 103149219 17.34190  910.5589   36 
  37 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 22 12      17 BE 104438619 17.30090  887.4969   37 
  38 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     3  2       2 BE 111026618 17.57140  865.2683   38 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FOND CLUB NAMUROIS FOND CLUB NAMUROIS         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LA CHATRE            12-06-21  72 Yearlings         Amateurs:12 LACHER:08.45
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 19 15  466069 BE 101255020 15.15231 1193.8702    1 
   2 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT D  4  2  485978 BE 101722620 15.38041 1176.5075    2 
   3 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  3  477830 BE 100013420 15.36579 1159.8801    3 
   4 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 19  4       2 BE 101248220 15.47541 1102.0742    4 
   5 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 19 19       3 BE 101248920 15.47561 1101.9873    5 
   6 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  5  2  478421 BE 100090020 16.04141 1089.2142    6 
   7 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 19 10       4 BE 101244420 15.55271 1082.7441    7 
   8 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 19  2       5 BE 101252220 15.57261 1077.7782    8 
   9 141446-20 JEANMART CH ET FILS   WANFERC  4  3  473222 BE 104938220 16.05370 1073.9993    9 
  10 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  5  5       2 BE 100088320 16.11571 1070.4088   10 
  11 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 19  5       6 BE 101249620 16.02571 1064.2019   11 
  12 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET   3  2  473095 BE 101769620 16.18470 1042.5570   12 
  13 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC  3  1  473413 00 101764820 16.23080 1033.3520   13 
  14 117151-72 PARENT - BERWAER      LEROUX   5  3  466433 BE 101229820 16.28270 1006.4365   14 
  15 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 19 12       7 BE 101251720 16.28561 1004.5998   15 
  16 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 19  8       8 BE 101252020 16.30101 1001.9362   16 
  17 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  5  1       3 BE 100088620 16.43031 1000.7726   17 
  18 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  8       2 BE 100013720 16.44359  996.3129   18 
  19 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU   5  1  491945 BE 100081520 17.06260  981.0776   19 
  20 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 19  3       9 BE 101243620 16.42281  976.1255   20 
  21 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  5  3       4 BE 100088220 17.03201  960.0389   21 
  22 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 19 14      10 BE 101251420 16.57440  945.8849   22 
  23 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT D  4  1       2 BE 101718320 17.19531  943.8574   23 
  24 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT D  4  3       3 BE 101718720 17.32201  921.5736   24 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



FOND CLUB NAMUROIS FOND CLUB NAMUROIS         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LA CHATRE            12-06-21  213 VIEUX-YEARLING   Amateurs:17 LACHER:08.45
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  8  5  478421 00 103160419 15.12491 1233.6214    1 
   2 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 13  466069 BE 111581618 15.13101 1200.6878    2 
   3 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41  4       2 BE 111577718 15.13171 1200.3271    3 
   4 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 37       3 BE 101255020 15.15231 1193.8702    4 
   5 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT D  6  4  485978 BE 101722620 15.38041 1176.5075    5 
   6 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 11       4 BE 104438119 15.23121 1170.4346    6 
   7 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41  1       5 BE 104442519 15.23511 1168.5271    7 
   8 240671-14 VIGNERON HENRY        HAM SUR  5  2  472466 BE 117257617 15.29472 1167.1975    8 
   9 229758-62 DESWERT GUY           PIRONCH  4  2  467550 BE 103941016 15.25481 1166.5371    9 
  10 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 19       6 BE 104443919 15.25031 1165.0220   10 
  11 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  6  477830 BE 100013420 15.36579 1159.8801   11 
  12 240671-14 VIGNERON HENRY        HAM SUR  5  1       2 BE 116669118 15.34222 1154.1295   12 
  13 122748-43 MALOTEAUX RAYMOND     FLEURUS  4  3  470921 BE 112521919 15.37131 1142.4067   13 
  14 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT D  6  2       2 BE 103025619 15.52321 1136.6976   14 
  15 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41  2       7 BE 111574418 15.36321 1132.5136   15 
  16 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT D  6  1       3 BE 103022919 15.54491 1130.6591   16 
  17 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 14       8 BE 104441619 15.37291 1129.9053   17 
  18 240671-14 VIGNERON HENRY        HAM SUR  5  5       3 BE 117556117 15.43242 1129.2118   18 
  19 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41  5       9 BE 111574618 15.41031 1120.2190   19 
  20 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 21      10 BE 111578218 15.41081 1119.9947   20 
  21 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 24  3  481974 BE 103149019 15.57060 1115.4224   21 
  22 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41  7      11 BE 111580018 15.46311 1105.6909   22 
  23 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 26      12 BE 101248220 15.47541 1102.0742   23 
  24 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 41      13 BE 101248920 15.47561 1101.9873   24 
  25 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 16      14 BE 114416517 15.48001 1101.8136   25 
  26 240671-14 VIGNERON HENRY        HAM SUR  5  4       4 BE 104036819 15.54501 1099.1799   26 
  27 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  8  3       2 BE 100090020 16.04141 1089.2142   27 
  28 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 10      15 BE 104437919 15.53451 1087.0372   28 
  29 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41  6      16 BE 114416017 15.54031 1086.2771   29 
  30 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 32      17 BE 101244420 15.55271 1082.7441   30 
  31 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 24      18 BE 101252220 15.57261 1077.7782   31 
  32 141446-20 JEANMART CH ET FILS   WANFERC  8  6  473222 BE 104938220 16.05370 1073.9993   32 
  33 229758-62 DESWERT GUY           PIRONCH  4  1       2 BE 103941416 16.00391 1073.2198   33 
  34 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  8  8       3 BE 100088320 16.11571 1070.4088   34 
  35 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 27      19 BE 101249620 16.02571 1064.2019   35 
  36 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41  9      20 BE 104443819 16.07261 1053.4180   36 
  37 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 24 10       2 BE 114877217 16.24280 1048.9858   37 
  38 141446-20 JEANMART CH ET FILS   WANFERC  8  8       2 BE 100997418 16.17090 1046.6040   38 
  39 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET   7  6  473095 BE 101769620 16.18470 1042.5570   39 
  40 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC  3  1  473413 00 101764820 16.23080 1033.3520   40 
  41 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  3       2 BE 103100719 16.28039 1031.8854   41 
  42 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 24 12       3 BE 103150519 16.32390 1030.6297   42 
  43 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  8  1       4 BE 103160719 16.32231 1023.6122   43 
  44 117151-72 PARENT - BERWAER      LEROUX   6  4  466433 BE 101229820 16.28270 1006.4365   44 
  45 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41  8      21 BE 115517719 16.28441 1005.0330   45 
  46 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 34      22 BE 101251720 16.28561 1004.5998   46 
  47 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 15      23 BE 114415417 16.29451 1002.8345   47 
  48 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 30      24 BE 101252020 16.30101 1001.9362   48 
  49 117151-72 PARENT - BERWAER      LEROUX   6  1       2 BE 114461017 16.30540 1001.1440   49 
  50 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  8  2       5 BE 100088620 16.43031 1000.7726   50 
  51 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12 11       3 BE 100013720 16.44359  996.3129   51 
  52 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU   5  1  491945 BE 100081520 17.06260  981.0776   52 
  53 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 25      25 BE 101243620 16.42281  976.1255   53 
  54 229758-62 DESWERT GUY           PIRONCH  4  4       3 BE 103940916 16.48490  966.3784   54 
  55 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  8  6       6 BE 100088220 17.03201  960.0389   55 
  56 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET   7  3       2 BE 115053119 17.01070  953.5963   56 
  57 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 36      26 BE 101251420 16.57440  945.8849   57 
  58 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT D  6  3       4 BE 101718320 17.19531  943.8574   58 
  59 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT D  6  5       5 BE 101718720 17.32201  921.5736   59 
  60 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 24 14       4 BE 103149219 17.34190  910.5589   60 
  61 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET   7  4       3 BE 101770020 17.37000  889.2763   61 
  62 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 12      27 BE 104438619 17.30090  887.4969   62 
  63 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  2       4 BE 111026618 17.57140  865.2683   63 
  64 117151-72 PARENT - BERWAER      LEROUX   6  2       3 BE 101223920 17.44250  864.6989   64 
  65 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 40      28 BE 101251820 17.51440  852.4613   65 
  66 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 38      29 BE 101247620 17.53190  849.9997   66 
  67 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 29      30 BE 101254220 18.10240  824.3173   67 
  68 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 28      31 BE 101241720 18.23570  805.0246   68 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


